
INCLUSION RATE:

5 kg per acre mix with 20 kg of cowdung or silver
sand with the presence of sunlight.
For more plankton, 10 kg per acre mix with 20 kg of
cowdung or silver sand with the presence of sunlight.

COMPOSITION:

Each Kg contains:
Calcium
Phosphorus
Magnesium
Iodine
Iron
Zinc
Copper
Cobalt
Dl-Methionine
Yeast
L-lysine
Manganese
Selenium
Molybdenum
Sodium
Potassium
Chlorine
Aluminium
Borane
With essential probiotics

300 g
90 g

100 g
500 mg

6000 mg
104 g

500 mg
200 mg

2 g
1000 mg

4.5 g
108 g

0.05 ppm
0.00125 ppm

2000 mg
100 g

3000 mg
1500 mg
3000 mg
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BENEFITS:

Decreases production cost in aquaculture.
Maintains pH in the pond water.
Maintains environment of the pond.
Increases minerals in soil & water.
Increases the soil fertility. 

PRESENTATION:

5 kg, 10 kg & 20 kg
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